DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 435.99

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 498.27

VALUE SURCHARGE 105.50

OTHER CHARGES 0.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 0.00

DISCOUNT -3705.85

TOTAL FREIGHT 2699.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 485.82

GRAND TOTAL 3185.00
Rupees : Three Thousand  One Hundred Eighty Five   Only

34AAJCS0953J1Z7

PONDICHERRY (PDY)

TUTICORIN (TCN)

34AAJCS0953J1Z7

34AAJCS0953J1Z7

INVOICE NO. 25-26/670,25-26/671 VALUE 211002.00

E-Waybill No 561937203835,531937209339

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :